
Convocação para Matrícula - Processo Seletivo para Cadastro de Reserva - 2024
Posição Nome do Candidato Opção

Administração
1 JOYCE GARCIA FEITOSA 1ª Opção
2 LARA LUÍSA RIBEIRO AMARO 1ª Opção
3 GABRIELLY LIMA DE MENDONÇA 1ª Opção
4 ARYELLE GEMA BRAZ SIMEÃO 1ª Opção
5 HELENA OLIVEIRA PENNA 1ª Opção
6 BRENO FARIA PONCIANO 1ª Opção
7 GIOVANA CHAVES LEITE 1ª Opção
8 AMANDA CHRISTINNA TRISTAO CAMPOS 1ª Opção
9 MARCOS PAULO APARECIDO FERREIRA 1ª Opção
10 BRENO HENRIQUE PACHECO TEIXEIRA 2ª Opção
11 AMANDA CHRISTINNA TRISTAO CAMPOS 2ª Opção
12 LUIZ HENRIQUE CLARETH DE MELO 2ª Opção
13 LUNIO RODRIGO MARTINS DE JESUS 2ª Opção
14 HEITOR LEANDRO GIANNECCHINI FERNANDES ROCHA SOUTO 2ª Opção
15 MARIANA NATHALIA DE SOUZA MAZZINI 2ª Opção
16 JOSIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS 2ª Opção
17 MATHEUS TEIXEIRA CARVALHO 2ª Opção
18 IGOR ALVES TEIXEIRA 2ª Opção
19 MATEUS AUGUSTO SILVA FERREIRA 3ª Opção
20 ANA JÚLIA CINTRA DE PAULA 3ª Opção
21 MARIA EDUARDA MERÊNCIO DO CARMO 3ª Opção
22 ARYELLE VICTORIA PINHEIRO 3ª Opção

Agronomia
Sem vagas 

Ciências Biológicas
1 STHEFANNY APARECIDA CORREA CUNHA 1ª Opção
2 RAFHAELLA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 2ª Opção
3 ANA LÍVIA ALVES MORAIS 2ª Opção
4 JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA HELMER 2ª Opção
5 ANA LUIZA SILVA ELIAS 2ª Opção
6 BRIAN FELIPE SILVA SANTOS 2ª Opção
7 MARCOS PAULO APARECIDO FERREIRA 2ª Opção
8 LARA LUÍSA RIBEIRO AMARO 3ª Opção
9 GUILHERME ALVES RESENDE 3ª Opção
10 BRENO HENRIQUE PACHECO TEIXEIRA 3ª Opção
11 CAROLINE ALVES MELO 3ª Opção
12 LUNIO RODRIGO MARTINS DE JESUS 3ª Opção
13 CRISTHIAN GABRIEL DE SOUSA GOMES 3ª Opção

Educação Física
1 RAFHAELLA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1ª Opção
2 CESAE ALVES  TEODORO 1ª Opção
3 JOÃO PEDRO SILVA PEREIRA 1ª Opção
4 ANA LÍVIA ALVES MORAIS 1ª Opção
5 BRENO HENRIQUE PACHECO TEIXEIRA 1ª Opção
6 JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA HELMER 1ª Opção
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7 MARINA ALVES RAMOS 1ª Opção
8 PEDRO MIGUEL DA SILVA MARTINS 1ª Opção
9 ANA LUIZA SILVA ELIAS 1ª Opção
10 LUNIO RODRIGO MARTINS DE JESUS 1ª Opção
11 HEITOR LEANDRO GIANNECCHINI FERNANDES ROCHA SOUTO 1ª Opção
12 MARIANA NATHALIA DE SOUZA MAZZINI 1ª Opção
13 BRUNO ANACLETO PRADO DA SILVA 1ª Opção
14 MATHEUS TEIXEIRA CARVALHO 1ª Opção
15 IGOR ALVES TEIXEIRA 1ª Opção
16 CESAE ALVES  TEODORO 2ª Opção
17 LUCAS PANIAGO MIRANDA 2ª Opção
18 JOÃO PEDRO SILVA PEREIRA 2ª Opção
19 MARINA ALVES RAMOS 2ª Opção
20 CESAE ALVES  TEODORO 3ª Opção
21 JOÃO PEDRO SILVA PEREIRA 3ª Opção
22 BRENNO MIRANDA TEIXEIRA BARROS 3ª Opção
23 HELENA OLIVEIRA PENNA 3ª Opção
24 BRIAN FELIPE SILVA SANTOS 3ª Opção
25 MARCOS PAULO APARECIDO FERREIRA 3ª Opção

Engenharia de Alimentos
1 GUILHERME ALVES RESENDE 2ª Opção
2 RAISSA ANDRADE DE CASTRO 3ª Opção
3 PEDRO VILELA RIBEIRO GOULART QUEIROZ 3ª Opção

Engenharia de Computação
1 JOÃO PEDRO REZENDE 1ª Opção
2 ÉRIC RODRIGUES MATOS 1ª Opção
3 JÚLIA PEREIRA MENDES 1ª Opção
4 ISRAEL FERREIRA PONCIANO 1ª Opção
5 AUGUSTO VILELA DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE 2ª Opção
6 ÉRIC RODRIGUES MATOS 2ª Opção
7 HELENA OLIVEIRA PENNA 2ª Opção
8 PEDRO MIGUEL DA SILVA MARTINS 2ª Opção
9 JÚLIA PEREIRA MENDES 2ª Opção
10 STHEFANNY APARECIDA CORREA CUNHA 3ª Opção
11 ÉRIC RODRIGUES MATOS 3ª Opção

Engenharia de Produção
1 LUCAS PANIAGO MIRANDA 1ª Opção
2 JOÃO PEDRO REZENDE 2ª Opção
3 LARA LUÍSA RIBEIRO AMARO 2ª Opção
4 ARYELLE GEMA BRAZ SIMEÃO 2ª Opção
5 ISRAEL FERREIRA PONCIANO 2ª Opção
6 JOYCE GARCIA FEITOSA 3ª Opção
7 SAMUEL FERREIRA PONCIANO 3ª Opção
8 DANIELLE MOREIRA RESENDE 3ª Opção
9 MATHEUS TEIXEIRA CARVALHO 3ª Opção
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Física
1 BRIAN FELIPE SILVA SANTOS 1ª Opção
2 JOSIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS 1ª Opção
3 JOYCE GARCIA FEITOSA 2ª Opção
4 BRENO FARIA PONCIANO 2ª Opção

Zootecnia
1 ANA JÚLIA CINTRA DE PAULA 1ª Opção
2 PEDRO VILELA RIBEIRO GOULART QUEIROZ 1ª Opção
3 GABRIELA CRISTINA SILVA 1ª Opção
4 MATEUS IZIDORO NASCIMENTO 1ª Opção
5 YASMIN SARAH GAMA NASCIMENTO COSTA 1ª Opção
6 CAROLINE ALVES MELO 1ª Opção


